PAGE 1 of 10
Gigabit PoE+ Smart Managed Pro Switches
Data Sheet | GS724TPv2
Going Gigabit and PoE+
Just Got More Cost-Effective!
As a leading provider of network
equipment for SMBs, NETGEAR®
understands the importance of providing

Rubber footpads for tabletop installation
Installation guide
Ordering Information
GS724TP-200NAS North America, Latin America
GS724TP-200EUS Europe, UK
GS724TP-200AJS Asia Pacifi c and Australia
GS724TP-200PRS China
GS724TP-200INS India
Optional Modules and Accessories
AGM731F SFP Transceiver 1000BASE-SX (Short range, multimode)
AGM732F SFP Transceiver 1000BASE-LX (Long range, single mode)
AGM734-10000S SFP Transceiver 1000BASE-T Copper RJ45 GBIC